
 

       

CASC-OR 2004 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series 
Sponsored by Williams Performance Friction 

 
Event # 5 Results  

June 27th 2004, Hosted by MSOC 
Results are 'Official' 

Organizer – Ryan McDoom 
  
   Name                Status  Club             Vehicle                    Tire     Best Time  (Backup%)   Points 
    Sponsors 
 
                                                Class C Modified 
1  Patrick Y                   HADA         93 Honda Civic Si                          48.368  ( 48.538)  100.000 
2  Hanif P                     HADA         92 Honda Civic CX                          51.192  ( 51.688)   94.483 
3  Taylor B                    HADA         92 Honda Civic                             51.238  ( 51.526)   94.398 
    Wired Motorsports/Both Feet In 
4  Tom S                       HADA         88 Honda CRX Si                            53.072  ( 53.105)   91.136 
    canspeed.com 
5  Lisa S                      HADA         88 Honda CRX Si                            55.092  ( 58.476)   87.794 
    canspeed.com 
 
                                             Class C Street Prepared 
1  Paul K                      WOSCA        91 Mazda Miata                             48.721  ( 48.850)  100.000 
2  Raymond H                                90 Mazda Miata                             50.501  ( 51.180)   96.475 
3  David T                     MSOC         91 Mazda Miata                             50.509  ( 50.691)   96.460 
4  Jeff B                  N   MSOC         92 Mazda Miata                             52.026  ( 53.151)   93.647 
5  David W                                  95 Mazda Miata                             52.984  ( 53.490)   91.954 
6  Curtis S                                 92 Mazda Miata                             53.312  ( 54.077)   91.388 
 
                                               Class C Super Stock 
This small class gets full points. It beat the Family R PAX Average  42.003 divided by the PAX factor .833  
1  Jay W                       MSOC         01 Mazda Miata                             50.224  ( 50.787)  100.000 
    PocketLogger.com / iwantamazda/ Williams Performance Friction / Wheel & Tire Zone 
2  Craig L                                  90 Mazda Miata                             60.226  ( 60.476)   83.392 
 



 

       

                                             Class D Street Prepared 
1  Andrew C                    TLMC         01 VW GTi                                  49.766  ( 50.449)  100.000 
2  Mike A                      WOSCA        00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS                   51.180  ( 51.202)   97.237 
3  Luca P                      WOSCA        00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS                   52.329  ( 52.510)   95.102 
4  Wes S                       BMW-OR       03 Mazda MazdaSpeed                        52.748  ( 53.973)   94.346 
5  Peter J                 N   TAC          02 Toyota Celica GT-S                      53.835  ( 53.977)   92.441 
 
                                               Class D Super Stock 
1  Tony M                      BARC         89 Mini Cooper S                           49.995  ( 50.084)  100.000 
    autocosmetic.com / Wheel & Tire Zone 
2  Marshall M                  WOSCA        97 Honda Prelude                           50.405  ( 51.046)   99.186 
    Thames OK Tire and Service 
3  Wes T                       HADA         92 Honda Civic Si                          51.950  ( 52.536)   96.236 
    Reaction Grafix / Tsunami Technologies / Wheel & Tire Zone / Mobil 1 / Williams Performance Friction 
4  Ryan B                      TAC          01 Chevolet Cavalier                       52.580  ( 52.882)   95.083 
5  Shane G                     HADA         95 Acura Integra                           52.916  ( 53.462)   94.479 
6  Doug L                      PMSC         03 Mazda MazdaSpeed                        53.001  ( 55.121)   94.328 
7  Stefan L                    WOSCA        01 Dodge Neon                              53.057  ( 53.297)   94.228 
8  Russell S                   TLMC         95 VW Jetta                                53.454  ( 54.268)   93.529 
9  Alvin L                     HADA         01 Honda Civic                             53.847  ( 54.537)   92.846 
10 Don S                   N   WOSCA        02 Subaru Impreza OBS                      55.118  ( 55.307)   90.705 
11 Derek B                     wosca        90 Mazda RX-7                              58.407  (259.201)   85.597 
12 Ly D                                     96 Toyota Camry                            61.946  ( 62.280)   80.707 
13 Jermaine L                               04 VW GTi                                 261.702  (261.728)   19.103 
 
                                             Class E Street Prepared 
1  Tony K                      WOSCA        02 Subaru WRX                              50.668  ( 51.298)  100.000 
2  Peter L                     WOSCA        02 Subaru WRX                              50.702  ( 51.168)   99.932 
3  Greg F                      MSOC         97 Eagle Talon TSi AWD                     50.918  ( 51.498)   99.509 
4  Ben W                       TFBM         01 Pontiac Trans Am WS6                    51.992  ( 52.017)   97.453 
5  Ed F                        OMSC         96 Ford SVT Mustang                        52.075  ( 52.301)   97.298 
6  Tashko S                N   MLRC         91 Mitsubishi Talon TSi                    53.856  ( 54.185)   94.080 
    Brullen Exhaust 
7  Barry S                     BAC          96 Chev Camaro              BF Goodrich    55.922  ( 55.941)   90.604 
8  Goni S                  N   MLRC         02 Subaru WRX                              57.532  ( 60.777)   88.069 
9  John P                                   95 Ford Mustang DECH                       65.553  ( 67.975)   77.293 
 
                                               Class E Super Stock 
1  Daniel F                    WOSCA        02 Subaru WRX                              51.309  ( 51.389)  100.000 
2  Rhys H                  N   WOSCA        02 Subaru WRX                              53.480  ( 55.213)   95.940 
3  Doug P                      TFBM         97 Chev Camaro Z28                         54.037  ( 54.671)   94.951 
4  Andrew H                                 04 Subaru WRX                              55.573  ( 60.226)   92.327 
 



 

       

                                             Class F Street Prepared 
1  Joe T                       WOSCA        00 Subaru Legacy GT                        50.575  ( 51.572)  100.000 
    Marinos Subaru / Williams Performance Friction / Japanese Automotive / Bully Clutch 
2  Tod F                       TLMC         93 Honda Civic                             53.294  ( 54.077)   94.898 
3  Kerry L                     WOSCA        97 Subaru Legacy GT                        54.349  ( 54.612)   93.055 
4  Matt B                      MLRC         93 Toyota Paseo                            56.020  ( 57.626)   90.280 
 
                                               Class F Super Stock 
1  David S                     TAC          91 Mazda Protege GT                        53.318  ( 53.620)  100.000 
2  Bryson U                                 92 VW Jetta                                53.811  ( 54.409)   99.083 
3  Murray C                    WOSCA        93 Toyota Paseo                            53.984  ( 54.106)   98.766 
4  Jeremy W                N   TAC          99 Mazda Protege                           54.907  ( 55.777)   97.106 
5  Perjad S                                 88 VW Jetta                                56.695  ( 58.750)   94.043 
6  Jay H                       WOSCA        95 Mitsubishi Mirage                       56.838  ( 57.408)   93.806 
7  Julie W                     HADA         01 Honda Civic                             57.633  ( 58.189)   92.512 
8  David K                                  91 VW Jetta                                62.578  ( 65.517)   85.202 
9  Matt B                                   87 Audi 4000                                DNF    (  DNF  )    DNF   
 
                                                     A Stock 
1  Alain H                     ????         04 Subaru STi                              51.597  ( 52.534)  100.000 
2  Curtis H                                 04 Subaru WRX STi                          52.212  ( 54.358)   98.822 
3  Trung D                 N   WOSCA        04 Subaru Impreza STI                      52.347  ( 53.641)   98.567 
4  Kyle L                  N                04 Subaru STi                              53.711  ( 53.962)   96.064 
5  Mike M                      WOSCA        03 Nissan 350Z                             56.393  ( 62.333)   91.495 
 
                                                     C Stock 
1  Stephen T                   TAC          00 Mazda Miata                             50.543  ( 51.565)  100.000 
    Exhaust Research 
2  Robert T                N   TAC          00 Mazda Miata                             51.568  ( 51.695)   98.012 
3  Eric R                      TAC          01 Mazda Miata                             53.213  ( 54.406)   94.982 
4  Yvan R                      WOSCA        96 Mazda Miata                             54.767  ( 54.929)   92.287 
    flamingmoes.com/Sentex Communications/McCarl's/CP Racing/Wired Motorsports 
5  Brian L                     PMSC         97 Mazda Miata                             56.734  ( 57.915)   89.087 
6  Rob H                       TAC          02 Mazda Miata                             57.639  ( 57.791)   87.688 
7  Suzie D                     WOSCA        96 Mazda Miata                             59.327  ( 59.844)   85.193 
 
                                                     D Stock 
1  Brian S                 N   TAC          03 Mazdaspeed Protege                      52.720  ( 54.756)  100.000 
2  Roger S                 N   WOSCA        02 Subaru Impreza WRX                      53.149  ( 56.492)   99.192 
3  Frank H                                  03 Acura RSX Type S                        56.300  ( 57.600)   93.641 
4  Brent W                     TAC          04 Subaru WRX                              57.862  ( 58.916)   91.113 
5  Christopher M           N                04 Subaru Impreza RS                       65.060  ( 66.177)   81.032 
 



 

       

                                                     G Stock 
1  Ralph O                     WOSCA        99 Honda Prelude                           52.408  ( 52.461)  100.000 
2  David M                     HADA         93 Acura Integra                           54.525  ( 55.155)   96.117 
3  Brian H                                  99 Subaru Impreza RS                       55.092  ( 55.802)   95.128 
4  Cliff S                     WOSCA        96 Dodge Neon                              56.035  ( 56.592)   93.527 
5  Leanne P                    OMSC         95 Ford Mustang                            56.120  ( 57.390)   93.385 
6  Rowan K                     TAC          01 Mazda Miata                             57.383  ( 58.323)   91.330 
7  Jennifer I                  TAC          01 Subaru Impreza RS                       59.554  ( 61.359)   88.000 
8  Brian W                     TAC          99 Chevolet Cavalier Z24                   61.561  ( 61.637)   85.131 
9  Alan W                      TAC          99 Chevolet Cavalier Z24                   63.662  ( 63.813)   82.322 
10 Yan C                   N                03 Nissan Sentra SE-R                     263.898  (267.326)   19.859 
    Mobil 1 
 
                                                     H Stock 
1  Mike B                      TAC          91 Isuzu Impulse                           54.074  ( 54.343)  100.000 
2  Simon S                     TAC          00 Mazda Protoge                           54.535  ( 54.631)   99.154 
3  Guillermo A                 HADA         00 Honda Insight                           55.771  ( 56.341)   96.957 
4  Jason D                     HADA         93 Honda Civic                             55.904  ( 56.719)   96.726 
    SIERRA Equipment / www.intralink360.com / TNA Performance 
5  Ivano D                 N   WOSCA        00 Subaru Legacy                           56.150  ( 57.037)   96.302 
6  Maxine P                    TAC          02 Mazda Protege5                          56.599  ( 57.523)   95.538 
7  Allen W                     TFBM         02 Chevy S10                               57.510  ( 57.937)   94.025 
8  Adam H                  N   WOSCA        97 Honda Civic LX                          57.808  ( 58.675)   93.540 
9  Ryan K                  N   WOSCA        04 Toyota Echo                             58.017  ( 62.525)   93.203 
10 Daniel R                    TAC          04 Mini Cooper                             58.909  ( 59.722)   91.792 
11 Gregory C                                92 Plymouth Sundance                       61.570  ( 62.091)   87.825 
12 Opal G                                   02 Honda Insight                           64.739  ( 65.113)   83.526 
 
 
                    STATUS LEGEND 
              N = Novice 
 
NOTE: For this event it was decided to turn propositioning off due to weather conditions. 
 
              Family    Family PAX Average 
                M             42.854 
                P             42.137 
                R             42.003 
                S             41.692 
              Event PAX Average=  41.990 



 

       

                                        TOP 10 COMPETITORS FOR EVENT  5 
 
   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 
1  Ralph O                      WOSCA       99 Honda Prelude             SGS       52.408  ( 52.461)   100.000 
2  Daniel F                     WOSCA       02 Subaru WRX                RESS      51.309  ( 51.389)   100.000 
3  Tony M                       BARC        89 Mini Cooper S             RDSS      49.995  ( 50.084)   100.000 
4  Paul K                       WOSCA       91 Mazda Miata               PCSP      48.721  ( 48.850)   100.000 
5  Patrick Y                    HADA        93 Honda Civic Si            MCM       48.368  ( 48.538)   100.000 
6  Mike B                       TAC         91 Isuzu Impulse             SHS       54.074  ( 54.343)   100.000 
7  David S                      TAC         91 Mazda Protege GT          RFSS      53.318  ( 53.620)   100.000 
8  Jay W                        MSOC        01 Mazda Miata               RCSS      50.224  ( 50.787)   100.000 
9  Tony K                       WOSCA       02 Subaru WRX                PESP      50.668  ( 51.298)   100.000 
10 Andrew C                     TLMC        01 VW GTi                    PDSP      49.766  ( 50.449)   100.000 
 
                                          TOP 10 NOVICES FOR EVENT  5 
 
   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 
1  Brian S                 N    TAC         03 Mazdaspeed Protege        SDS       52.720  ( 54.756)   100.000 
2  Roger S                 N    WOSCA       02 Subaru Impreza WRX        SDS       53.149  ( 56.492)    99.192 
3  Trung D                 N    WOSCA       04 Subaru Impreza STI        SAS       52.347  ( 53.641)    98.567 
4  Robert T                N    TAC         00 Mazda Miata               SCS       51.568  ( 51.695)    98.012 
5  Jeremy W                N    TAC         99 Mazda Protege             RFSS      54.907  ( 55.777)    97.106 
6  Ivano D                 N    WOSCA       00 Subaru Legacy             SHS       56.150  ( 57.037)    96.302 
7  Kyle L                  N                04 Subaru STi                SAS       53.711  ( 53.962)    96.064 
8  Rhys H                  N    WOSCA       02 Subaru WRX                RESS      53.480  ( 55.213)    95.940 
9  Tashko S                N    MLRC        91 Mitsubishi Talon TSi      PESP      53.856  ( 54.185)    94.080 
10 Jeff B                  N    MSOC        92 Mazda Miata               PCSP      52.026  ( 53.151)    93.647 
 
                                      FASTEST 10 COMPETITORS FOR EVENT  5 
 
   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 
1  Patrick Y                    HADA        93 Honda Civic Si            MCM       48.368  ( 48.538)   100.000 
2  Paul K                       WOSCA       91 Mazda Miata               PCSP      48.721  ( 48.850)   100.000 
3  Andrew C                     TLMC        01 VW GTi                    PDSP      49.766  ( 50.449)   100.000 
4  Tony M                       BARC        89 Mini Cooper S             RDSS      49.995  ( 50.084)   100.000 
5  Jay W                        MSOC        01 Mazda Miata               RCSS      50.224  ( 50.787)   100.000 
6  Marshall M                   WOSCA       97 Honda Prelude             RDSS      50.405  ( 51.046)    99.186 
7  Raymond H                                90 Mazda Miata               PCSP      50.501  ( 51.180)    96.475 
8  David T                      MSOC        91 Mazda Miata               PCSP      50.509  ( 50.691)    96.460 
9  Stephen T                    TAC         00 Mazda Miata               SCS       50.543  ( 51.565)   100.000 
10 Joe T                        WOSCA       00 Subaru Legacy GT          PFSP      50.575  ( 51.572)   100.000 
 

Last Updated August 4th, 2004 



CASC-OR 2004 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series
Sponsored by Williams Performance Friction

Event # 4 of CASC-OR 2004 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series - Hosted by COMP

Number First Name Surname Class Car FTD

1 86 Eric J MDM 86 Chevrolet Corvette 61.832
2 73 Paul K PCSP 91 Mazda Miata 62.062
3 106 Bill R MCM 85 Toyota MR2 62.334
4 488 Jerry V SSS 02 Chevolet Corvette z06 62.402
5 98 Hanif P MCM 92 Honda Civic CX 62.995
6 419 Jolande V SSS 02 Chevy Corvette Z06 63.285
7 85 Joe T PFSP 00 Subaru Legacy GT 64.155
8 11 Stephen T SCS 00 Mazda Miata 64.159
9 25 Marshall M RDSS 97 Honda Prelude 64.386
10 449 Gord A MDM 98 Chevolet Corvette 64.397
11 79 Peter L PESP 02 Subaru WRX 65.207
12 124 Marc G RBSS 90 Nissan 300 ZX TT 65.233
13 97 Jay W RCSS 01 Mazda Miata 65.234
14 55 Tony K PESP 02 Subaru WRX 65.262
15 424 Doug H SBS 64 Chev Corvette 65.372
16 101 Mike A PDSP 00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS 65.429
17 30 Trung D SAS 04 Subaru Impreza STI 65.669
18 8 Wes T RDSS 92 Honda Civic Si 66.109
19 92 Ryan M PCSP 91 Mazda Miata 66.127
20 46 Doug L RDSS 02 Mazda MazdaSpeed 66.189
21 72 Robert T SCS 00 Mazda Miata 66.502
22 22 Eric R SCS 01 Mazda Miata 66.648
23 430 Brian L RCSS 98 Acura Integra Type R 66.667
24 68 Shane G RDSS 95 Acura Integra 66.801
25 188 Wes S PDSP 03 Mazda MazdaSpeed 66.866
26 113 Greg F PESP 97 Eagle Talon TSi AWD 67.097
27 119 Brian S SDS 03 Mazdaspeed Protege 67.097
28 84 Luca P PDSP 00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS 67.203
29 91 Andrew C PDSP 01 VW Beetle 1.8T 67.584
30 415 Jamie S PCSP 90 Mazda Miata 67.636
31 412 David W PCSP 95 Mazda Miata 67.826
32 414 Kyle L SAS 04 Subaru STi 67.841
33 121 Peter J PDSP 02 Toyota Celica GT-S 67.886
34 103 Peter W RESS 04 Subaru WRX Wagon 68.017
35 40 Tod F PFSP 93 Honda Civic 68.088
36 169 Stefan L RDSS 01 Dodge Neon 68.184
37 60 Rhys H RESS 02 Subaru WRX 68.324
38 118 Robin E PDSP 99 Subaru Impreza 68.334
39 223 Perry I PDSP 02 Nissan Sentra SE 68.585
40 78 Alvin L RDSS 01 Honda Civic 68.627
41 41 Yvan R SCS 96 Mazda Miata 68.883
42 117 Russell S RDSS 95 VW Golf 69.047
43 126 Mike M SAS 03 Nissan 350Z 69.188
44 288 David S RFSS 91 Mazda Protege GT 69.199
45 45 David M SGS 93 Acura Integra 69.474
46 2 Mike B SHS 91 Isuzu Impulse 69.534
47 105 Tashko S PESP 91 Mitsubishi Talon TSi 69.95
48 34 Jason D SHS 93 Honda Civic 69.959
49 112 Don S RDSS 02 Subaru Impreza OBS 69.966
50 120 Kerry L PFSP 97 Subaru Legacy GT 70.053
51 75 John N PESP 89 Ford Mustang LX 70.133



52 54 Roger S SDS 02 Subaru Impreza WRX 70.414
53 411 Adam D RDSS 90 Acura Integra 70.816
54 29 Jeremy W RFSS 99 Mazda Protege 70.875
55 51 Mike K SES 93 Mazda Miata 71.05
56 10 Matt B PFSP 93 Toyota Paseo 71.154
57 19 Brian L SCS 97 Mazda Miata 71.228
58 95 Simon S SHS 00 Mazda Protege 71.281
59 405 Perjad S RFSS 88 VW Jetta 71.374
60 110 Julie W RFSS 01 Honda Civic 71.567
61 24 Rob H SCS 02 Mazda Miata 71.7
62 461 Keith C SHS 02 Honda Accord SE 71.708
63 125 Cliff S SGS    Dodge Neon 71.721
64 143 Adam H SHS 97 Honda Civic LX 72.156
65 413 Ivano D SHS 00 Subaru Legacy 72.214
66 403 Chris K SGS 03 Mini Cooper S 72.302
67 410 Adrian O SHS 99 Chev Cavalier 72.495
68 111 Chris S SDS 03 Nissan Sentra Spec V 72.909
69 58 Maxine P SHS 02 Mazda Protege5 73.029
70 104 Ryan K SHS 04 Toyota Echo HB 73.136
71 70 Guillermo A SHS 00 Honda Insight 73.606
72 102 Brent W SDS 04 Subaru WRX 74.178
73 66 Daniel R SHS 04 Mini Cooper 74.232
74 265 Jay H RFSS 95 Mitsubishi Mirage 74.914
75 99 Jennifer I SGS 01 Subura Impreza RS 75.365
76 213 Goni S PESP 02 Subaru WRX 75.402
77 108 Steven F SHS 96 VW Golf 75.412
78 406 Chris T SCS 03 Mazda Miata 76.033
79 408 Josk C PFSP 93 Mazda Protege 76.311
80 407 Steven P PFSP 96 BMW 318ti 77.725
81 409 Brandon V RDSS 01 Toyota Celica GTS 79.049
82 416 Joe U SBS 70 Chev Corvette 268.869
83 404 Andrew K SGS 90 VW GTi 273.895
84 426 David K RFSS 91 VW Jetta 276.775


